WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30742	API No. 15 - 135-24463-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	C _NW SE Sec. 21 Twp. 16 S. R. 24 East 🗸 West
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	1890 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1990 feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>799-1000</u> RECEIVED	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Tillitson Well #: 1
License: 33350 JUN 1 3 2006	Field Name: Ransom North
Wellsite Geologist: Jon R. Stewart KCC WICHITA	Producing Formation: Cherokee Sand
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2532 Kelly Bushing: 2542
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4618 Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 267 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1842
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 140 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Al+2-Dlg-11-6-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	•
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
3/6/06 3/14/06 3/14/06	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Slee - July Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President June 9, 2006	Letter of Confidentiality Received
	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th day of June	Wireline Log Received
20 06 1 1 1 1	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Wax Illust	UIC Distribution
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas 6, 2009	
My Appt. Expires 10-4-09	

Operator Name: Pai	omino Petroleum	i, inc.	Lease	Name:	Tillitson		_ Well #:			
Sec. 21 Twp. 1	6S. R. <u>24</u>	_ East ✓ West	County							
tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations pag and shut-in pressures, as if gas to surface test, a final geological well site	whether sh along with fi	ut-in pr	essure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressu	res, bottom hole		
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes No		Įι	og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample		
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	☑ Yes ☐ No	i	Nan Anh	· -		Top	Datum		
Cores Taken			y. e Anhy.		1884 1917	(+ 658) (+ 625)				
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes ☐ No		Top	-		3618	(-1076)		
(Submit Copy)				•	bner		3884	(-1342)		
List All E. Logs Run:				LKC	·		3926	(-1384)		
Dual Induction	n, Micro, Com	pensated Density	//	BKC	;		4222	(-1680)		
Neutron and E	Dual Receiver	Cement Bond	i	Mar	maton		4267	(-1725)		
				Paw	nee		4346	(-1804)		
			RECORD	_	ew 🗸 Used					
	Size Hole	Report all strings set-o	conductor, sur Weigl		1		T # 61-	T		
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs./I		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	20#		267'	Common	170	2% gel, 3% c.c.		
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14#		4615'	SMD	160	500 gal. mud flush w/add.,		
								20 bbls. KCL water		
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQL	JEEZE RECORD					
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks L	Jsed		Type and P	ercent Additives	\$		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per	s Set/Type forated RE	CEI	VED ^{Acid, Frac}	cture, Shot, Cement		rd Depth		
3	4528-4535		JUL		2006					
			KCC) W I	CHITA					
				Jared						
			- bill	, Ranj	e .					
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 0 2 2 4543' 4543' 20 2h	1/8" Scaring	1 Both	of I her Run	Yes 📝 No				
Date of First, Resumerd 4/21/06	Production, SWD or E		ripple 130	Flowing	g ✓ Pumpin	g Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls. Cas	Mcf	Wate		ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION			Production Interv	/al				
Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Special	Perf.		Dually Comp.	Commingled				

LOGS

Ft. Scott	4428	(-1886)
Cherokee Sh.	4454	(-1912)
Cherokee Sd.	4501	(-1959)
Miss.	4556	(-2014)
LTD	4618	(-2076)

RECEIVED
JUN 1 3 2006
KCC WICHITA

Invoice

P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300

Sierodiaes.



DATE	INVOICE #
4/4/2006	10017

BILL TO	DECEINED]
Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827	APR 6 2006	AcidizingCementTool Rental

TERMS	Well N	О.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	ІІ Туре	w	ell Category	Job Purpos	e Opera			
Net 30	#1		Tillitson	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	<u> </u>	Development	Cement Port Co				
PRICE	REF.	•		DESCRIPT	ION		OTY I III							
575D 577D 105 330 276 581D 583D	H S F S C	Pump Port C Swift Flocel Servic Oraya ubtot	e Charge Ceme ge al	Standard (MID)	CON II)		1	20 1 1 140 44		4.00 800.00 400.00 12.00 1.25 1.10 1.00	80. 800. 400. 1,680. 55. 192. 173.	.00 .00 .001 .001 .001 50 84		
			tua (1635 Count)	County 5.30%					113.1					
	i					- 1	IVED							
							2006							
					KCC	W	CHIT	A						
Ve App	orecia	a 16	Your Bu	usiness!				_L_	Total		\$3,494.50	_		



SWIFT OPERATOR WORKE WORK

CHARGE TO:	PERDOLEUM	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

TICKET 10017

Thank You!

ν.	المستخصالا	14	 	NEW OTATE	710.00					ì				_				
Sem	rices, I	inc.		CITY, STATE	, ZIP CC	DUE								-	AGE	ı (OF 1	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CON V	E LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO. LEAS			COUNT I PARISH						CITY			D.	ATE	1	OWNER		
TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR				Talason	2236		لاد		4-4-06 SAM			ME						
4.	TEL SERVICE						RIG NAME/NO.	VIA	PPED	DELIVERED T			lo	RDER NO.				
3.		SALES WELL TYPE	<u>U</u>		ELL CA	TEGORY JOI	B PURPOSE		CI_	WELL PERMIT			- l	ELL LOCATION				
4.	OZL				DE.	tiopmen	CEMOT PORT C	SOLI AO		VICEE F ENWIT	NO.			ANDM & -	2.,	V	4) - ~
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS				<u> </u>	<u> </u>					<u> E</u>	1, 12 -	<u> </u>	122	<u>, 12 W, 7</u>	<u> </u>
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN			DECOMPTION					<u> </u>		UNIT				
`FFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			AMOUNT	
<u> 575</u>			1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE # 104				20	ME				4100	,	80	000
ราท)			PUMP SERVICE				. 1	1208 1			80	0 00	5	800	00
105			1			PORT COURS O	PEIZIG TOOL			1	208		İ		0 00		400	
															Ţ			
330			1			SWEFT MULT-1	CONTRACT YEARS			140	ISIO			1	기 기 <u>(</u>	,	1680	
^አ ገь			1			FLOCELE					ريا				1 28		<u>رین رو</u> دی	i
581	<u>-</u>		1			SEATTLE CLARGE	CONTÍ			175					1/10	1	192	
<i>5</i> 83			l			DEDKAGE				17384		173.84			1100		173	•
							REC	CEIVE	ן כ	11001	-	7 13,0 (, ,		1			1
							IIIN	1 3 200	8	·····		-	 		╗	+ -		
						KCC WICHITA							i 	 	 	+		<u> </u>
							KCC	- WILT	11/7						+-	†		
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	by acknowled	ges and	agrees to	T				SUR	/EY	AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS-	<u> </u>	_L	+		
the terms and cond						REMIT PA	AYMENT TO:			PERFORMED	\top		/ NORLE	PAGE TO	TAL	.	1	ļ
but are not limited	to, PAYMENT	, RELEASE,	INDEM	NITY, and				WITHOUT BI				-	 	+		+	3381	34
LIMITED WARRA	NTY provision	is.		•			D) # 0 T 0	MET YOUR I	NEEDS	?			ļ				į	; •
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	-		RIOR TO		4	SWIFTSE	RVICES, INC.		D WITH	OUT DELAY?		- 1						
START OF WORK OR DEI	IVERY OF GOODS	,				PO F	3OX 466	WE OPERAT	TED TH	E EQUIPMENT JOB	\top			Ness	5		· [I
y B. B	March	18			İ			CALCULATION	ONS ORILY?					TAX / 503	%		113	16
DATE SIGNED	THU WELL	ME SIGNED		A A M	-	ME22 CH	Y, KS 67560			D WITH OUR	SERVICE		i	1-0-0-7	,-	+-		
4-4-06		1000		A.M.	785-798-2300				☐ YES ☐ NO					- TOTA	النج TOTAL		194	<i>E</i> /
••					l					OMER DID NO						1-2"	777	_70
CHART ODER TOO	پيد ۴۰۰۰	COSTÓR	IIR AGG	abrarias (or MV	TERIALS AND SERVICE	S The customer hereby ackno	wledgespecelp	ìolth	materials ar	plankie	es listed on th	įsijekėj,			<u>.</u>		
SWIFT OPERATOR	1 1			AP	PROVA	L	•									744	(-	

JOB LC)G 		THE LAND			SWIF !	Serv	ices, Ike. Daye y - y - 06 Page N
PALOR	NO PET	PETODIEUM #				16	QLETSOP	CONT BOT COLLEGE ICERT TO
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBD)(SAME)	PUN T	APS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1000							ひゃ てのかんころ
					-		<u> </u>	
		-	-		-			TUB-23/8
	1			-	-			(S6-S1/2
	-				-		-	PORT COLURE 1864'
	<u> </u>		 		-			
	10.50						1000	De-Ten casa k usub
	10.30				<u> </u>		7000	PSE TEST CASSAG - HELD
	1055	21/2	2	1		\$∞		OPSI PORT COURL - DUT PORE
			50		-			
	1100	4	7,8	V	<u> </u>	400		MOX COMUT 140 SKS SMD 14 # FLOCEK
	1125	3	6	/		\$\$0	<u> </u>	DESPURE COMT
	113\$			✓		1000		CLOSE PORT COLLER - PUT TEST - HELD
								colours to see count to par
	11:50	3	25		1		450	RWY JUS - CREWATE CLEAN
			!					WASH UP YOU'L
								Pril 7001
	1230					WICHIT		JOB COMPLETE
			-	F	to	32	8	
			<u> </u>		1-6	Wind	%	
			ļ		 	- C/4/7	17	THAKE
					 		<u>[</u> γ	WAKUE, DUSTY, BROAT
w								
			ļ		ļ			
			ļ					
		1			1			

Invoice

P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560 P. O

Off: 785-798-2300



DATE	INVOICE #
3/15/2006	9992

Palomino Petroleum Inc.
4924 S E 84th Street
Newton, KS 67114-8827

Newton, KS 67114-8827

OECEIVE

Acidizing

Cement

Tool Rental

TERMS	Well No.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	ll Type	w	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1	Tillitson	Ness	SouthWind Drilling		Oil	D	evelopment	5-1/2" LongStri	ing Wayne
PRICE	PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION							UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 330 276 290 581D 583D	Pu: Lic Mu 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 Sw Flo D-4 Ser Dra	leage - 1 Way mp Charge - Long puid KCL (Clayfix ad Flush /2" Centralizer /2" Cement Baske /2" Port Collar - T /2" Latch Down P /2" Insert Float Sh /2" Rotating Head iff Multi-Density S cele Air vice Charge Ceme yage stotal es Tax Ness Count	t fop Joint #68 - lug & Baffle oe With Auto Rental Standard (MID) nt	1869 Feet Fill CON II)	13	173 VED 2008	1 2 500 10 3 1 1 1 1 1 175 44 2 1175 .84	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 60.00 230.00 2,000.00 210.00 250.00 12.00 1.25 20.00 1.10 1.00	80.00 1,250.00 52.00T 375.00T 600.00T 2,000.00T 210.00T 250.00T 2,100.00T 55.00T 40.00T 192.50 173.84 8,318.34 350.97

Vva Apprediate Your Businessi

Total

\$8,669.31

SWIFT
Services. Inc.

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

CHARGE TO: PALOMENO	PEREOLEUM		
ADDRESS			
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		 	

TICKET 9992

PAGE

OF

Services	s, Inc.					1 2
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER
1. NESS COTT KG	# j	TILLITSON	2236	Ks		3-15-06 SAME
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
3.	SALES SOUT	HWDID DRIG,		<u> </u> "cr	HOLATEON	
	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	OIL	DEUELOPMONT	51/2" LONGSTRING			PANSON, KS - 3W, 1/2 W. US
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS					

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	g	OFF CORPORTION I						UNIT				
'EFERENCE	PART NUMBER	T NUMBER LOC ACCT		DF	DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION		QTY. U/M		QTY. U/M		PRICE		TRUDOMA	AMOUNT	
১ ७১		1			MILEAGE # 104		20	ME			ų	00	80	100	
578		1			PUMP SERVER PECEIVE	D C	1	120g	4610	F	1250	00	1250) 	
221		1			LTONOS VILL JUN 13 200		2	ادير			26	٥٥	52	Loc	
281		1		ļ	IMUD FLUSH		500	GAL				75	375) 	
५०२		١			CKTENIAGES KCC WICH	ATIA	10	ÇA	51/2	, L	ьо	00	boo	ا <u>امر</u>	
403					COMUT RASKETS		3	ÇA			230	00	690	ی ار	
404		1			PORT COLLES TO PUT # 68		<u> </u>	ۮ.	1869	FF	2000	00	2000	100	
40b		ì			LATELY DOWN PLUB - BAFFLE		1	çД			210	<u> </u>	210	00	
407		1			WSIET FLOAT SHOE W/AND FOL		j	EA			250	00	250	> 00	
419		1			ROTATOLY HOAD RETAL		1	208			250	00	250	> <mark> 00</mark>	
		$oldsymbol{\perp}$												Ĺ	
										Ĺ					
AL TERMS:	Customer hereby acknowledg	es and	l agrees to	, [DENAIT DAVNAENT TO:	SURV	EY	AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA			T	

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 3-15-06 1100 REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			i I
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	5157	00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				•		[
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				*2	2561	
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			-	subtotal TAX Παςς 5,39	8318. 350	34
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEI	RVICE?	NO		1/		
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND	·	TOTAL	8669	31

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WAKE WASON

APPROVAL

A.M.

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET		
No	. 9992	

			30x 466									No. 99	92		
Service	Nes		y, KS 675 5-798-23			CHSTOMER PALOMINO PETROLEUM		WELL TOLOT	ציא	*		3-15-0	6	PAGE OF	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
330		1				SWEFT MULTE-BOUSTY ST	مالمعك	175	r			iz	ශ	2100	100
276		1				FLOCELL	-		LBS		 		રડ		00
<u> </u>		1				D-A&			GAL		Ī	ર૦	00		100
											r 				! <u> </u>
									İ						
						RECE!! JUN 13 KCCW	NED				<u> </u> 				<u> </u>
					<u> </u>	120	2006								
						JUN 13	ATIL				 				<u> </u>
		_		ļ		KCCM	ICHIII "				<u></u>				<u> </u>
										-					
		<u> </u>		ļ					<u> </u>						<u> </u>
		↓	<u> </u>	<u> </u>											ļ
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		↓_									 				<u> </u>
		1		<u> </u>	 			·,-			<u> </u>				
		_		ļ	ļ						i 				<u> </u>
		_		—					<u> </u>	-	-				
·		┼									<u> </u>				<u>!</u>
<u>. </u>		╁		<u> </u>											<u> </u>
		╁		 -					<u> </u>	-					
		-		\vdash				-	 		1			-	<u> </u>
		 	ļ	-							-				<u> </u>
		+		\vdash	 	SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET		. 0					
<u>\$81</u>		1		 		MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED N		TON MILES	_	175 173 81	: 1		10	192	
783		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		CHARGE 17384 2	0			173.8			8	173	84
										C	ONTIN	UATION TOTAL		2561	.34

JOB LC							Servi	ices, Inc.	DATE 3-15-06	PAGE NO.
CUSTOMER PALOM	129 OF	MOLEUM	WELL NO. p			LEASE TUL	LITSON	JOB TYPE "LOJGS MEDIG	LICKEL NO.	 L
CHART NO.	าเพย	RATE (BPM)	(BBI) (GVF)	PUMPS	3 C	PRESSURI TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AN		
NO.	1100	(BPM)	(api_)(cas)		<u> </u>	TOBING	CASING	07 70 (NIDEN)		
								0,0 x 0 0 (12.0)		,
	1200							START 51/2" CASAL ZI WELL		
								13121 3 12 OBLAN LA WELL		
								70-4620 SET«	4610	
									" #/FT 14	
								ST - 20.63		
								carealars-1,2,36,10,14,1	8.22.26 67	
								CMT BSUTS - 3 4 68		
									DPJT # 68	
	<i>IS</i> ∞							DOOP BALL - COLCULATE	iQ c	MTE
	1540	Ь	12		✓		450	PUMP 500 GAL MUBTURH		١,
	1542	6	λο	,	<u> </u>		450	pump 20 BBL KCL FUSH		.,
		-								
	1550		4/2					PWG AH - MH		
	1600	S	38				300	MX CSW 100512 SMB = 1	2.5 PP6	ν,
		Ś	21				_300	75 SM2 SM2 1		٠,
	1612							WASH OT PUMP. LEJES		
				R	E	CEIVED				
	1614			11	IN	1 3 2006		RELEASE LATEH DOWN PLUG		·····
***************************************						WICHI				
	1612	61/2	0	K		VVIOTI	17-6	DENAMEE PLUG		
										·····
		6'h_	102				700	SHUT OFF ROTATELL		
							700			
	1630	6	112				けたくい	PLUC BOWN - PSTUP WATCH I	A PIJG	
	,,,,,		'				. 100			
	1632						OK	RELEASE AST- HELD		
	1 1 1									
								WASH UA YRUCK		
							<u></u>	WASH OF KOCK		
	17 a				-			TOP COADING	AN YOU	
	1700								MENN GOB	
		<u> </u>	il					<u> </u>	7 - 100	

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665

Invoice Number: 101244

Invoice Date: 03/13/06

MAR I 6 2003

Sold Palomino Petroleum , Inc. To: 4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Tillitson #1 P.O. Date...: 03/13/06

Due Date.: 04/12/06 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used		Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	170.00	RECEIVED	SKS	9.6000	1632.00	Т
Gel	4.00		SKS	15.0000	60.00	${f T}$
Chloride	5.00	JUN 13 2006	SKS	42.0000	210.00	Т
Handling	179.00		SKS	1.7000	304.30	Ē
Mileage	18.00	KCC WICHITA	MILE	12.5300	225.54	Ē
179 sks @.07 per	sk per mi	11001111			223.31	
Surface	1.00		JOB	735.0000	735.00	E
Mileage pmp trk	18.00		MILE	5.0000	90.00	E
Wooden Plug	1.00		EACH	55.0000	55.00	T
All Prices Are Net	c, Payable 30	Days Following	g Suk	ototal:	3311.84	
Date of Invoice. 1	. 1/2% Charged	Thereafter.	Tax	ĸ:	103.72	
If Account CURRENT	' take Discoun	t of \$ 33/.18	Pay	yments:	0.00	
ONLY if paid withi	n 30 days fro	m Invoice Date	Tot	tal:	3415.56	

ALLIED CEMENTING C

CALLED QUT

6:00PM

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31. **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665**

SEC

DATE3-6-06

TWP.

RANGE

24

TING CO.,	INC	.	23643
SE	RVICE P	OINT:)
LED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB S	TART	JOB FINISH .
100 PM 8:45 PM	COUN	15PM	D/15 PM.
a 2 w / w W/into	<u> </u>		STATE
OWNER Same			
CEMENT			
AMOUNT ORDERED 170.	N. Ce	~~~~o	<u> </u>
COMMON	@	9.60	1632.00
POZMIX	@ @	15.00	/-A NO
GEL <u>4</u> CHLORIDE 5	@	12.00	210.00
ASC	@		
	@_		
	@_ 		
	— @ –		
	@		
	@		
HANDLING 179	@	1.70	304.30
MILEAGE 18 · 7 · 179			225.54
		TOTAL	2431.84
SER	VICE		
DEPTH OF JOB スしし ³ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		•	777
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE			735.08
EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE /8	@	5.00	90.00
MANIFOLD			
	(A)		
	`@		
		TOTAL	825,00
PLUG & FLO	AT EQU	J IPMEN '	Г
1-85/8 Wooden	@		55.00
	@_		
	@ @		
	@		
		TOTAL	55.00

LOCATION Ramson 2 W 1/2 N LEASE TI 11 HSON WELL # OLD OR NEW Circle one) CONTRACTOR Southwend # TYPE OF JOB Surface T.D. 270' CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH 266 **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX **MINIMUM SHOE JOINT** MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 16/4 bb/s **EQUIPMENT** PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER # 120 **HELPER BULK TRUCK DRIVER** #3/00 **BULK TRUCK DRIVER REMARKS:** Carnent CHARGE TO: Palorino Petroleum STREET _____ _____STATE CITY____ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

TAX_ TOTAL CHARGE _____ DISCOUNT -IF PAID IN 30 DAYS